Platte City
Skiles

Platte City

Skiles

KC District Pole Barns Project
Results for RFB 9-131122TV

Opened on 11/22/2013 @ 2:00 PM

Maverick Bruner American Pride | King City Lumber
AVCO, Inc Construction LLC | Contracting Co. Hauling LLC Co.
$111,509.00 $85,065.00 $75,195.00 $111,487.00 $87,280.00
$125,343.00 $95,472.00 $90,156.00 $117,177.00 $96,370.00
Fleshman N. W. Rogers Franklin Co.

Construction. Inc.

Construction, Inc.

Construction

$105,000.00

$106,020.00

$85,000.00

$115,450.00

$118,420.00

$92,000.00

AWARDED




