## KC District Pole Barns Project Results for RFB 9-131122TV

## Opened on 11/22/2013 @ 2:00 PM

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~	
	AVCO, Inc	Maverick Construction LLC	Bruner Contracting Co.	American Pride Hauling LLC	King City Lumber Co.
Platte City	\$111,509.00	\$85,065.00	\$75,195.00	\$111,487.00	\$87,280.00
Skiles	\$125,343.00	\$95,472.00	\$90,156.00	\$117,177.00	\$96,370.00
	Fleshman Construction. Inc.	N. W. Rogers Construction, Inc.	Franklin Co. Construction		
Platte City	\$105,000.00	\$106,020.00	\$85,000.00		
Skiles	\$115,450.00	\$118,420.00	\$92,000.00		

AWARDED